FIAMMA

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES

Groups

Dimensions (WDH)
Power

Power in sequenctial model
Voltage

Water and steam boiler
Coffee boiler

Water tap

Steam wands

Weight

Gross weight

22/12/2025
www.fiamma.pt

AUTOMATIC ESPRESSO COFFEE MACHINE, 3
GROUPS - WHITE
COMPASS 3 DB TC WHITE

Ref: 2.0.008.0006
Fiamma

With the smooth and elegant lines of her curvy body, the Compass
combines design and state of the art technology, giving the barista
perfect control over the infusion characteristics.

Counters for coffee, water and service cycles; PID (temperature
control); pre-heated coffee water; portioned tea water; clock and
Auto ON/OFF; automatic cleaning cycles; cup-warmer.

It is recommended to use a water filter system.

Supplied with 1 Brita water filter (to be added to the machine
price), 1 double filterholder per group, 1 single filterholder, blind
filter, brush.

3

960x600x590 mm
4.2-6.7 kW

4.2 kW

230V/1/50Hz / 400V-2N
3.5kwW (121)

25kwW (1.21)

1

2

75 kg

87 kg


http://www.fiamma.pt
http://www.tcpdf.org

