



AUTOMATIC ESPRESSO COFFEE MACHINE, 3 GROUPS - WHITE COMPASS 3 DB TC WHITE

Ref: 2.0.008.0006 Fiamma

With the smooth and elegant lines of her curvy body, the Compass combines design and state of the art technology, giving the barista perfect control over the infusion characteristics.

Counters for coffee, water and service cycles; PID (temperature control); pre-heated coffee water; portioned tea water; clock and Auto ON/OFF; automatic cleaning cycles; cup-warmer.

It is recommended to use a water filter system.

Supplied with 1 Brita water filter (to be added to the machine price), 1 double filterholder per group, 1 single filterholder, blind filter, brush.

FEATURES	
Groups	3
Dimensions (WDH)	960x600x590 mm
Power	4.2 - 6.7 kW
Power in sequenctial model	4.2 kW
Voltage	230V/1/50Hz / 400V-2N
Water and steam boiler	3.5 kW (12 l)
Coffee boiler	2.5 kW (1.2 l)
Water tap	1
Steam wands	2
Weight	75 kg
Gross weight	87 kg